VI Dubocica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15. - 16.2.2020

Disciplina 18
16.02.2020 - 9:11

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupa lod5
3 CERKETA, Jovana
4 CVETKOVIC, Tijana
5 KOVACEVIC, Natalija

Grupa2od5

JOVANOVIC, Jana
MARKOVIC, Andjela
VELKOVSKA, Jana
RISTIC, Danica
IGNJATOVIC, Neda
MAMUCEVSKA, Tea
IVANOVA, Victoria
MARKOVIC, Sara

O~NO O WN -

Grupa3od5
TANUROVSKA, Neda

LAZAREVIC, Nadja
KALJEVIC, Mina
MARTINOVIC, Iva
MARTINOVIC, Bojana
STOJANOVIC, Anja
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina

O ~NOOTB~WNPE

Grupa4od5

CVETKOVIC, Masa
DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija
BUKVIC, Martina
SVORCAN, Sara
KREMENOVIC, Sara
KITANOVIK, Iva
NIKOLOVA, Nikol
ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija

oONOUTA~WNPR

Grupa5od5

VALENTINOVA, Debora
BOGOJEVIC, Sara
MILKOVSKA, Jana
STANISAVLIEVIC, Nina
BUKVIC, Dorotea
PETKOVIC, Iva

CIRIC, Jelena
JOVANOVIC, Natalija

O~NO O WN P

CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra

GR.
04 Olymp, BL
11  Dubocica
08 Valis

12 LaKolubara

08 Delta

10  Vardar 2018
10  Dubocica
11 Dubocica

09 Vardar 2018
11 Swimming Club Slavia
09 Leskovac

08  Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion

07  11. April

04 LaKolubara
05 11. April

07  11. April

07  11. April

08 Dubocica

09 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion

07 LaKolubara
07 LaKolubara

06 11. April

04  Vracar

04 Olymp, BL

07  Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion

09  Swimming Club Invictus
08 Nis 2005

07  Swimming Club Invictus

08 Nis 2005

06  Vardar 2018
04  Dubocica
02  11. April

06 Leskovac
06 Leskovac
07 Dubocica

255

50.21
47.83
46.00
43.43
43.79
47.00
48.00
1:04.21

36.30
34.40
31.46
29.19
29.87
32.10
35.39
38.70

35.87
33.93
31.32
28.25
29.65
32.00
35.22
37.93

35.75
33.46
30.70
27.46
29.42
31.58
34.85
36.97

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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